······································	Div	Department of ision of Corporation onic Filing Cover	ons	
	e print this page and lown below) on the to			
	(((H11000294954 3)))	
		H1100029,49543ABC2		
Note: DO N	IOT hit the REFRES	H/RELOAD button of ligenerate another c	over sheet.	_
То:		Corporations : (850)617-63	83	SELLERS
Fro	Account Name	er : 11051400357 : (305)819-19	42	AMINER
Enter the annual	email address for report mailings.	this business en Enter only one e	ntity to be us mail address ;	ed for future please.
Email A	ddr955:			
LLO	C AMND/RESTA SALI	TE/CORRECT (MONELLIE 1, L		
	Certificate of Sta Certified Copy	itus	0	H DEC I
	Page Count Estimated Charg	e	02 \$25.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

. İ

L

12/19/2011 03:27

3058191940 FERNANDEZ PETR ASSOC 12/15/2011 12:40:27:PM PAGE 1/001

PAGE 02/04

ł,

Fax Server

÷

.

.



December 19, 2011

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SALMONELLIE 1, LLC 7300 SW 77TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33134

SUBJECT: SALMONELLIE 1, LLC REF: L09000095270

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

RECEIVED

DEC 1:9

FAX Aud. #: H11000294954 Letter Number: 011A00028167

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

12/19/2011 03:27 3058191940

FERNANDEZ PETR ASSOC

PAGE 03/04

H11000294954 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES

OF ORGANIZATION OF

SALMONELLIE 1, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.407 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization:

Item I Change Article V, Managing Members/Manager, to read as follows: Title: MGRM ELSA SALVADOR 7300 SW 77TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33134

> JORDAN SALVADOR 6770 INDIAN CREEK DR. MIAMI BCH, FL 33141

Fernandez, Petr & Associates 5785-B NW 151st Street Miami Lakes, FL 33014-2490 (305) 819-1942



12/19/2011 03:27 3058191940

FERNANDEZ PETR ASSOC

PAGE 04/04

H11000294954 3

All other provisions of the Articles of Organization are hereby ratified and reaffirmed.

The addition(s) are/were adopted effective on the 116st day of December 2011, and approved by the shareholders in accordance with section 608.407 · DATED: <u>December 16, 2011</u>.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND AFFIRMED

ELSA SALVADOR 7300 SW 77 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33134

ELSA SALVADOR MGRM Dated: December 16, 2011

Fernandez, Petr & Associates 5785-B NW 151st Street Miami Lakes, FL 33014 (305) 819-1942

H11000294954 3